TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for JANUARY 2009

Local Government Area

Plan Numbers

BAULKHAM HILLS
BLACKTOWN
BLUE MOUNTAINS
BOTANY BAY
GLOUCESTER
GREATER TAREE
GRIFFITH
GUNNEDAH
HOLROYD
INVERELL
LACHLAN

LAKE MACQUARIE
LIVERPOOL
MURRAY
NARRABRI
SHELLHARBOUR
SINGLETON
SUTHERLAND
TAMWORTH REGIONAL
TENTERFIELD
WINGECARRIBEE
WOLLONGONG

DP270392
DP12572
DP1124583
DP1044072
DP1131476
DP1118417
SP80073
DP1130018
DP1129046
DP1119486
DP1065758
DP1127357
DP1091019
DP1134857
DP1129814
DP1121362
DP817141
DP1134893
DP1130486
DP94760
DP1029639
DP1058309

DP1119679
DP1133903

DP1120256 DP1131779

DP1065759
DP11322282

DP1124331
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